
COMM SW COR, N 30.30 FT TO N R/W
POB, CONT N 317.32 FT, E 509.39 
W 509.29 FT TO POB, EX 30 FT OFF

GRADDY CURTIS A
1039 SW MAULDIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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HX Base Yr

1039 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,743 114.3000 128.02 351,159 1984 1984 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2201

BAS 2,201 100 2,201 126,797

FOP 270 30 81 4,667

FSP 420 40 168 9,678

UGR 483 45 217 12,501

UST 168 45 76 4,379

3,542 2,743 158,022

BAS= W37 FSP= N14 W30 S14 E30$ W34 UST= S8 W21 N8 E21$S31
UGR= N23 W21 S23 E21$E22 FOP= S10 E27 N10 W27$E49 N31$.

BAS

37
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31

22
49

31

FSP 14

30

14

30

UST 8

21

8

21

UGR 23

21

23

21

FOP10

27

10

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 35 630.00 UT 0.98 0.98 100 0 0 3 100 617

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 30 1993 1993 3 30 378

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 900

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

11,095

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.65 28,000.00 18,200.00 36,400


